20 Mayis 2023 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:22:31
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.0XANA (USA)

2.BEGUINE (USA)

3.'MTHE BOSS OF ME
(USA)

4 STREET LUTE (USA)

5PRINCESS KOKACHIN
(USA)

6.GUNNING (USA)

7.EDIE MEENY MNY MO
(USA)

8.CHEETARA (CHI)
9.0LIMADARLING (USA)

10.GOLDEN EFFECT
(USA)

1.)63.000$

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
S5yak
4yak
5ydk
S5yak
Syak
4yak
Syak
Byak
4ydk

4yak

Siklet

UPTOVWNCHARLYBROVWN - ITS MY
TOWN

GUNRUNNER - SHANANES SONG
MDSHPVAN - GLORY PARK
STREET MAGICIAN - ALOTTALUTE
GRAYDAR- SERENITY HLL
GUNRUNNER - PUCA

UPSTART - ALLM

DADDY LONG LEGS - FRESCURA
TOTAL (CH)

PALACE - HONKY TONK ANGHL

FRST SAMURAI - RIPALE BFFECT

Yans Programi
Listed/Disi kg,
2.)20.000 $ 3.)10.000 $
Jokey Sahip Antrenér St
545 PACOLOPEZ TEENJAYSTABLE  TIMOTHYA HILLS
JAVIER EDWARDT.
54,5 CASTELLANO CHARLES T. MATSES ALLARD
BROWWN, DANNY,
56 IRAD ORTIZ, JR. BRENNE GREG COMPTON
545 XAVERPEREZ  LUCKY7 STABLES JOHN J.ROBB
56 JEMAN TOLEDO ERIC A RIZER JOHN J. ROBB
GRANDVIEW KENNETH G.
57 FLAVIEN PRAT EQUINE MCPEEK
545 JAVER HOLLYHILL MCHELLE
™~ CASTELLANO STABLES, HEMINGWAY
VINCENT IGNACIO
545 CHEMINAUD STUDLOS LEONES CORREAS, IV
TYLER
54,5 GAFFALIONE AVORACINGUSA  JORGE DELGADO
DAY AT THE RACES, MCHAEL J.
545 ANGEL CRUZ L TROVBETTA

2. 5'Li GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

1200 Kum
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Son6
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14-
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815
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496-
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135-
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451-
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1-
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Pimlico ABD Hipdromu

Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

6,90 15.78(3) False

0.52(9) False
3,20 23.07(1) False
19,20 3.58(8) False
11,10 12.21(4) False
1,55 21.82(2) False
10,55 8.18(6) False
17,65 4.32(7) False
6,40 1043(5) False

0.1(10) False



